
CODE   PRODUCT NAME    APPLICATION              DESCRIPTION

V144

V145

V146

V147

V148

V149

V150

V151

V152

V153

OJAS - L6400
Nonionic

OJAS - DK
Nonionic

OJAS - OF

OJAS - BIOZ

OJAS - DEO

OJAS - L61

OJAS - STIK

OJAS - AVD

OJAS - DAD

OJAS - DSE

Wetting agent

Deinking Agent

Deinking Agent

Enzyme

Defoamer

Defoamer

Stikies contolar

Sizing agent

Retention aid

It is used as as wetting agent in every step of the processing of pulp to paper. Special 
recommendation for white paper.
DOSAGE: 0.5 - 2.0 kg/1 tonne of pulp

Suitable for news print paper from recycle ONP. It solubilise ink particle & further it 
coagualate & by increasing the particle size of ink, it passes with foam  by overflowing.
It can used  for unit without flotation cell.

Fatty acid soap use as deinking agent. It has the power of strong detergency and froth 
formation enabling removal of ink particles from pulp.

Suitable as enzymatic deinking use with OJAS-DK. It is substituted to peroxide, silicate.
DOSAGE: 150 gm/ 1tonne pulp.

Non-silicone defoamer use I processing of pulp.

EO-PO Based defoamer for paper industry.

Dispersing agent for stickies controlling.

It is surface coating agent AKD emulsion use as sizing agent for white paper.

It is fixing agent use along with OJAS-AVD

Dry strength Enhanser
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