

PAPER CHEMICALS

CODE	PRODUCT NAME	APPLICATION	DESCRIPTION
V144	OJAS - L6400 Nonionic	Wetting agent	It is used as as wetting agent in every step of the processing of pulp to paper. Special recommendation for white paper. DOSAGE: 0.5 - 2.0 kg/1 tonne of pulp
V145	OJAS - DK Nonionic	Deinking Agent	Suitable for news print paper from recycle ONP. It solubilise ink particle & further it coagualate & by increasing the particle size of ink, it passes with foam by overflowing. It can used for unit without flotation cell.
V146	OJAS - OF	Deinking Agent	Fatty acid soap use as deinking agent. It has the power of strong detergency and froth formation enabling removal of ink particles from pulp.
V147	OJAS - BIOZ	Enzyme	Suitable as enzymatic deinking use with OJAS-DK. It is substituted to peroxide, silicate. DOSAGE: 150 gm/ 1tonne pulp.
V148	OJAS - DEO	Defoamer	Non-silicone defoamer use I processing of pulp.
V149	OJAS - L61	Defoamer	EO-PO Based defoamer for paper industry.
V150	OJAS - STIK	Stikies contolar	Dispersing agent for stickies controlling.
V151	OJAS - AVD	Sizing agent	It is surface coating agent AKD emulsion use as sizing agent for white paper.
V152	OJAS - DAD	Retention aid	It is fixing agent use along with OJAS-AVD
V153	OJAS - DSE		Dry strength Enhanser



Address: W-220, MIDC, Phase II, Dombivali (E), Thane-Mumbai - 421 204, Maharashtra, India.

Tel: 0251-2874751 / 2874752 / 3199955, Fax: 0251-2874750, Email: suvishrhu@gmail.com, Website: www.suvishrhu.com.